静与动的碰撞与交融，雅与奢的平衡与把控，澎湃而出的水流，
细微呵护每一寸肌肤的舒适; 精工铸造的用材，每一个细节都有充分保障; 做到真正的随心所“浴”！
The collision and blend of calm and move, the balance and control of
elegance and luxury, and surging water flow gives the tender touch to your body; materials from craftsmanship,
full protection in every detail; enjoy bath time at will.
淋浴房系列
铰链是开门淋浴房的驱动力中心，承载着整个房体的运转性能。
精密的的六层结构、304 不锈钢主体，确保优良的动转力同时又具备极强的承载力和稳定性。

NAMING
RULES
全景门型号命名规则
237  ORANS丨感受被宠爱 PANORAMIC DOOR  238
推荐场景
8mm钢化玻璃
安全通透
10mm极窄边框
营造全景视野
标准配置：铝合金边框丨轨道丨滑轮丨阻尼系统丨玻璃丨拉手
压墙收口： 25-45mm弥补墙面因施工导致误差
选配：单包门套丨双包门套
玻璃厚度：8mm
选配拉手：一字形丨帆船形丨回形
可选颜色：瓷泳黑丨瓷泳灰丨月光灰丨枪灰拉丝丨古铜拉丝丨塔塔白
可选玻璃：超白长虹丨超白长虹+单面油砂丨超白小灯芯丨超白小灯芯+单面油砂
                超白玻璃丨超白玻璃+单面油砂丨欧茶丨欧茶单面油砂丨超白银玻丨超白水晶
①书房 | 餐厅 | 客厅 | 衣帽间 | 厨房 | 卫生间等室内全屋玻璃隔断&门
②会议室 | 休闲区 | 办公室 | 会所 | 健身房等商用室内隔断&门
239  ORANS丨感受被宠爱 PANORAMIC DOOR  240
通用材质说明
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
既丰富了空间在视觉上的层次感，
又阻隔流水，将清风留住，
把富有时尚表现力的设计与实用结合，
让生活呈现和谐、宁静之美。
That is, it enriches the visual sense of hierarchy of space,
And block the running water and keep the breeze,
Combine fashion expressive design with practicality,
Let life present the beauty of harmony and tranquility.
烟屏幽幽 隔墙而立
SMOKE SCREEN
STAND AGAINST THE WALL
F1G系列
屏风
F1G-10
定制范围：W:500-1800mm  H:1500-3000mm
标配玻璃：欧洲灰
241  ORANS丨感受被宠爱 PANORAMIC DOOR  242
F1H-01
定制范围：W:600-1400mm  H:2000-2800mm
标配玻璃：欧洲灰
单移门
F1H系列
极窄的边框毫无赘余，几何线条简洁利落，将静谧空间映射得自然灵动，
如同静默于微茫之上掠过的光影，像是两靥生愁的传统美人那欲说还休的含情眼。
极窄简约 朦胧微茫
EXTREMELY NARROW
AND SIMPLE   HAZY
The extremely narrow frame has no redundancy, and the geometric lines are simple and
neat, which maps the quiet space naturally and flexibly,
Like the light and shadow passing silently over the boundless, like the affectionate eyes of
the traditional beauty with two dimples.
243  ORANS丨感受被宠爱 PANORAMIC DOOR  244
F1H-02
定制范围：W:1200-2800mm  H:2000-2800mm
标配玻璃：欧洲灰
双移门
F1H系列
ELEGANT STYLE
CAREFREE AND CONTENT
彰显质感的空间应用，
以一种化腐朽为神奇的方式点缀、隔离偌大的空间，
让原本混沌一体的视觉效果变得层次分明，
条理清晰，塑造典雅安静又不失悠然闲适的居住环境。
典雅格调 悠然自得
Space applications that highlight texture,
Intersperse and isolate the huge space in a magical way,
Make the visual effect of the original chaotic integration
become hierarchical and clear,
Create an elegant, quiet and leisurely living environment.
245  ORANS丨感受被宠爱 PANORAMIC DOOR  246
F1H-04